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    City of Bloomington, Minnesota 
    Demographic Profile 2010 
     Public Transit Use – Table 

 

Census 
Tracts 

Total 
Workers 16 
years and 

over 

% Using Public 
Transportation 
(excluding 
taxicab) 

Workers 16‐ 
years and 

over Estimate 
Margin of 
Error 

Public 
Transportation 
(excluding 

taxicab) Percent 
Margin of Error 

251.00                1,476  8.8 195 5.2
252.01                2,219  2.9 335 2.3
252.05                2,286  3.2 274 2.3
253.01                1,559  2.2 105 1.8
253.02                2,288  6.8 242 3.4
254.01                2,053  5.5 243 4.5
254.03                1,994  6.9 245 3.8
256.01                    992  4.8 151 3.8
256.03                2,028  4.8 134 2.2
256.05                1,809  1.7 217 1.9
257.01                3,621  5.8 246 4.5
257.02                2,229  4.0 250 2.8
258.01                2,113  3.4 169 2.6
258.02                1,238  3.2 142 3.2
258.03                1,662  3.5 170 2.6
258.05                1,315  2.8 124 2.6
259.03                3,123  0.8 332 0.9
259.05                1,893  0.6 183 0.7
259.06                3,445  2.1 229 1.2
259.07                2,615  3.1 219 2.3

1255.00                1,866  2.0 259 1.8

Source: American Community Survey, 2010 5‐year estimate 



  City of Bloomington, Minnesota 
    Demographic Profile 2010 
     Commuting Patterns – Table 

 

Census 
Tracts 

Total Workers 
16 years and 

over 

% Using Car, 
Truck, or Van ‐
‐ Drove Alone 

% Using Car, 
Truck, or Van ‐
‐ Carpooled 

% Using Public 
Transportation 
(excluding 
taxicab) 

% that Walked 
% Using Other 

Means 
% that Worked 

at Home 

Mean Travel 
Time to Work 
(minutes) 

251.00                   1,476   64.9 17.4 8.8 6.7 1.6 0.5 22.5
252.01                   2,219   79.3 7.3 2.9 6.8 1.3 2.3 19.1
252.05                   2,286   81.4 10.7 3.2 0.3 2.2 2.2 23.3
253.01                   1,559   83.8 5.8 2.2 0.0 2.1 6.0 20.1
253.02                   2,288   77.8 7.2 6.8 0.4 3.8 3.9 19.6
254.01                   2,053   64.8 23.7 5.5 2.7 1.7 1.7 23.8
254.03                   1,994   76.2 10.7 6.9 1.0 2.3 2.9 19.9
256.01                       992   72.0 15.5 4.8 2.7 0.8 4.1 19.0
256.03                   2,028   83.5 5.5 4.8 1.3 2.5 2.4 19.6
256.05                   1,809   86.5 9.7 1.7 0.0 0.7 1.4 16.5
257.01                   3,621   76.9 8.5 5.8 1.4 0.7 6.6 21.5
257.02                   2,229   79.9 9.7 4.0 1.2 1.8 3.4 20.0
258.01                   2,113   77.6 12.4 3.4 0.9 1.4 4.4 21.4
258.02                   1,238   81.1 7.0 3.2 0.0 1.6 7.0 22.2
258.03                   1,662   81.6 8.2 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.2 21.8
258.05                   1,315   83.7 7.8 2.8 0.8 2.1 2.7 22.5
259.03                   3,123   83.4 6.6 0.8 0.8 1.1 7.2 19.7
259.05                   1,893   82.6 3.0 0.6 1.5 1.1 11.3 19.3
259.06                   3,445   87.1 5.7 2.1 0.4 1.4 3.3 22.3
259.07                   2,615   80.3 7.2 3.1 1.0 0.0 8.4 22.6

1255.00                   1,866   75.2 18.3 2.0 2.8 0.3 1.3 17.2

 
 



 

Census 
Tracts 

Workers 16‐ 
years and over 

Estimate 
Margin of Error 

Car, Truck, or 
Van ‐‐ Drove 
Alone Percent 
Margin of 
Error 

Car, Truck, or 
Van ‐‐ 

Carpooled 
Percent 
Margin of 
Error 

Public 
Transportation 
(excluding 
taxicab) 
Percent 
Margin of 
Error 

Walked 
Percent 
Margin of 
Error 

Other Means 
Percent 
Margin of 
Error 

Worked at 
Home Percent 
Margin of 
Error 

Mean Travel 
Time to Work 
Margin of 
Error 

251.00  195  9.0 9.1 5.2 5.6 1.6 0.9 3.5
252.01  335  6.0 5.0 2.3 3.6 1.7 1.9 2.1
252.05  274  7.0 6.1 2.3 0.5 1.8 1.8 2.0
253.01  105  8.2 6.0 1.8 1.3 1.8 4.4 1.8
253.02  242  6.0 3.2 3.4 0.8 2.1 3.1 2.2
254.01  243  7.0 8.1 4.5 2.5 1.7 1.5 3.2
254.03  245  7.3 6.1 3.8 1.4 1.9 1.9 2.1
256.01  151  9.0 9.1 3.8 3.7 1.4 3.9 2.6
256.03  134  3.8 2.7 2.2 1.2 2.0 2.1 1.7
256.05  217  5.5 5.0 1.9 1.1 1.2 1.7 1.1
257.01  246  6.4 3.6 4.5 1.3 0.8 2.6 3.5
257.02  250  5.9 4.9 2.8 1.4 1.3 2.4 1.9
258.01  169  6.8 6.2 2.6 1.0 1.4 3.1 2.2
258.02  142  6.3 4.8 3.2 1.6 1.8 3.3 3.1
258.03  170  6.0 4.6 2.6 3.0 1.2 2.6 2.6
258.05  124  5.6 4.5 2.6 1.3 1.8 2.6 3.1
259.03  332  5.3 4.1 0.9 1.1 1.0 3.1 1.3
259.05  183  4.9 2.4 0.7 1.5 1.2 4.7 1.5
259.06  229  3.9 2.8 1.2 0.7 1.2 1.9 1.6
259.07  219  5.9 4.1 2.3 1.1 0.8 3.7 1.9

1255.00  259  9.7 10.6 1.8 2.1 0.5 1.4 2.5

Source: American Community Survey, 2010 5‐year estimate 

 


